Economy Carat & Jewellery Balances

CT-K / CG Series
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Technology

High Precision Load Cell Technology.
6,00,000 internal Resolution for high
accuracy.

Housing
ABS Plastic Body & easy to carry, can be
installat any wooden table.

Conviency

CTG Series Balances are equipped with
standard inbuilt rechargeable battery
forcontinuous use.

Compact

Compact and Space Savings with
Folding windhsield.

Display
Red LED Display for easy viewing
Function.

Standard

Standard Extra display (CTG Series)&
rechargeable battery for continuous
use.

cG 302 cG ¢02 CG 1202

Capacity

50 ct

50 ct

100 ct

300 g

600 g

1200 g

Readability

0.001 ct

0.005 ct

0.005 ct

0.01 g

0.01 g

0.01 g

Repeatability

0.001 ct

0.005 ct

0.005 ct

001 g

001 g

001 g

Pan Size (mm)

35 @

118 @

145x 125

ResponskE Time

2-3sec

Calibration

External

@




